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H*3611 (Rat #0624, Act #0511 of 1984) General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn, C.M. Dangerfield, R.A. Kohn, J.W. McLeod and
D.C. Waldrop
A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 16 to Title 56, so as to regulate business
practices between motorcycle manufacturers, distributors, dealers, or wholesalers and to provide actions for violations; and to
amend Section 56-15-10, as amended, relating to the definition of motor vehicle, so as to exclude motorcycles from the

definition.-amended title

03/06/84
03/06/84
04/11/84
04/18/84
04/18/84
04/19/84
04/19/84
04/19/84
05/10/84
05/24/84
05/24/84
05/29/84
05/29/84
05/29/84
05/31/84
06/06/84

06/08/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/22/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
06/28/84
07/12/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-1237

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1237
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2312
Amended HJ-2488

Read second time HJ-2504

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2527

Introduced and read first time SJ-1467

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-1467

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-1782

Read second time SJ-1926

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1926
Amended SJ-2101

Read third time SJ-2102

Returned SJ-2102

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-3548

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Land, Drummond,
Poag SJ-2212

Conference committee appointed L. Martin, Hearn & Toal HJ-3985
Free conference powers granted HJ-3984

Free conference committee appointed L. Martin, Hearn & Toal HJ-3985
Free conference report received HJ-3986

Free conference report adopted HJ-3986

Free conference powers granted SJ-2790

Free conference committee appointed Sens. Drummond, Poag, and Land SJ-2790
Free conference report received SJ-2792

Free conference report adopted SJ-2792

Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-3988

Ratified R 624

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/28/84

Act No. 511
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