

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3611 (Rat #0624, Act #0511 of 1984) General Bill, By D.L. Ogburn, C.M. Dangerfield, R.A. Kohn, J.W. McLeod and D.C. Waldrop

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 16 to Title 56, so as to regulate business practices between motorcycle manufacturers, distributors, dealers, or wholesalers and to provide actions for violations; and to amend Section 56-15-10, as amended, relating to the definition of motor vehicle, so as to exclude motorcycles from the definition.-amended title

03/06/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1237
03/06/84	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1237
04/11/84	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-2312
04/18/84	House	Amended HJ-2488
04/18/84	House	Read second time HJ-2504
04/19/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2527
04/19/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-1467
04/19/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-1467
05/10/84	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-1782
05/24/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1926
05/24/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1926
05/29/84	Senate	Amended SJ-2101
05/29/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-2102
05/29/84	Senate	Returned SJ-2102
05/31/84	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-3548
06/06/84	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Land, Drummond, Poag SJ-2212
06/08/84	House	Conference committee appointed L. Martin, Hearn & Toal HJ-3985
06/22/84	House	Free conference powers granted HJ-3984
06/22/84	House	Free conference committee appointed L. Martin, Hearn & Toal HJ-3985
06/22/84	House	Free conference report received HJ-3986
06/22/84	House	Free conference report adopted HJ-3986
06/22/84	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-2790
06/22/84	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. Drummond, Poag, and Land SJ-2790
06/22/84	Senate	Free conference report received SJ-2792
06/22/84	Senate	Free conference report adopted SJ-2792
06/22/84	House	Ordered enrolled for ratification HJ-3988
06/22/84		Ratified R 624
06/28/84		Signed By Governor
06/28/84		Effective date 06/28/84
06/28/84		Act No. 511
07/12/84		Copies available